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IBC Meetings: The UR Institutional Biosafety Committee generally meets twice per month. These meetings are open to the public. However, if you wish to attend a meeting, 

please contact the IBC Administrative Assistant at ddouglass@safety.rochester.edu to ensure you have access to the meeting room area. 

 

Meeting Dates for IBC Committee for 2023-2024 
 

Date Day Time Room Chair Submit 

Documents By 

1/11/2023 Wednesday 3-5 PM VIA ZOOM Pavelka 1/4/2023 

1/25/2023 Wednesday 3-5 PM VIA ZOOM Pavelka 1/18/2023 

2/8/2023 Wednesday 3-5 PM VIA ZOOM Pavelka 2/1/2023 

2/22/2023 Wednesday 3-5 PM VIA ZOOM Pavelka 2/15/2023 

3/8/2023 Wednesday 3-5 PM VIA ZOOM Pavelka 3/1/2023 

3/22/2023 Wednesday 3-5 PM VIA ZOOM Pavelka 3/15/2023 

4/5/2023 Wednesday 3-5 PM VIA ZOOM Pavelka 3/29/2023 

4/19/2023 Wednesday 3-5 PM VIA ZOOM Pavelka 4/12/2023 

5/3/2023 Wednesday 3-5 PM VIA ZOOM Pavelka 4/26/2023 

5/17/2023 Wednesday 3-5 PM VIA ZOOM Pavelka 5/10/2023 

5/31/2023 Wednesday 3-5 PM VIA ZOOM Pavelka 5/24/2023 

6/14/2023 Wednesday 3-5 PM VIA ZOOM Pavelka 6/7/2023 

6/28/2023 Wednesday 3-5 PM VIA ZOOM Pavelka 6/21/2023 

  



 

 

 

Date Day Time Room Chair Submit 

Documents By 

7/12/2023 Wednesday 3-5 PM VIA ZOOM Pavelka 7/5/2023 

7/26/2023 Wednesday 3-5 PM VIA ZOOM Pavelka 7/19/2023 

8/9/2023 Wednesday 3-5 PM VIA ZOOM Pavelka 8/2/2023 

8/23/2023 Wednesday 3-5 PM VIA ZOOM Pavelka 8/16/2023 

9/6/2023 Wednesday 3-5 PM VIA ZOOM Pavelka 8/30/2023 

9/20/2023 Wednesday 3-5 PM VIA ZOOM Pavelka 9/13/2023 

10/4/2023 Wednesday 3-5 PM VIA ZOOM Pavelka 9/27/2023 

10/18/2023 Wednesday 3-5 PM VIA ZOOM Pavelka 10/11/2023 

11/1/2023 Wednesday 3-5 PM VIA ZOOM Pavelka 10/25/2023 

11/15/2023 Wednesday 3-5 PM VIA ZOOM Pavelka 11/8/2023 

11/29/2023 Wednesday 3-5 PM VIA ZOOM Pavelka 11/22/2023 

12/13/2023 Wednesday 3-5 PM VIA ZOOM Pavelka 12/6/2023 

12/27/2023 Wednesday 3-5 PM VIA ZOOM Pavelka 12/20/2023 

1/10/2024 Wednesday 3-5PM VIA ZOOM Pavelka 1/3/2024 

 
** Whenever possible, the IBC office will accommodate a deadline that may be late for document submission.  Please contact Sonia 

Rosenberger, IBC Biosafety Officer with your request via e-mail at srosen22@safety.rochester.edu  
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